Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
B143
Catalog PDN1000-2US
Parker Pneumatic
B

Filtration requirements: 40 micron, dry filtered air
For technical information see CD
• Economical square body compact cylinder
• 10 bore sizes available 12mm - 100mm
• 4 flexible mounting options
• Female and male rod ends available
• Bumpers standard on all models
• Magnetic and non-magnetic contruction available
Metric Double Acting / Magnetic - Female Threaded Piston Rod
  Most popular.
Sensors
For sensors see page B294.
12mm
Stroke (mm) Order Code
5 P1QS012DC7G0005
10 P1QS012DC7G0010
15 P1QS012DC7G0015
25 P1QS012DC7G0025
30 P1QS012DC7G0030
16mm
5 P1QS016DC7G0005
10 P1QS016DC7G0010
15 P1QS016DC7G0015
25 P1QS016DC7G0025
30 P1QS016DC7G0030
20mm
10 P1QS020DC7G0010
15 P1QS020DC7G0015
25 P1QS020DC7G0025
30 P1QS020DC7G0030
40 P1QS020DC7G0040
50 P1QS020DC7G0050
25mm
10 P1QS025DC7G0010
15 P1QS025DC7G0015
25 P1QS025DC7G0025
30 P1QS025DC7G0030
40 P1QS025DC7G0040
50 P1QS025DC7G0050
32mm
Stroke (mm) Order Code
10 P1QS032DC7N0010
15 P1QS032DC7N0015
25 P1QS032DC7N0025
30 P1QS032DC7N0030
40 P1QS032DC7N0040
50 P1QS032DC7N0050
75 P1QS032DC7N0075
100 P1QS032DC7N0100
40mm
15 P1QS040DC7N0015
25 P1QS040DC7N0025
30 P1QS040DC7N0030
40 P1QS040DC7N0040
50 P1QS040DC7N0050
75 P1QS040DC7N0075
100 P1QS040DC7N0100
50mm
15 P1QS050DC7N0015
25 P1QS050DC7N0025
30 P1QS050DC7N0030
40 P1QS050DC7N0040
50 P1QS050DC7N0050
75 P1QS050DC7N0075
100 P1QS050DC7N0100
63mm
Stroke (mm) Order Code
15 P1QS063DC7N0015
25 P1QS063DC7N0025
30 P1QS063DC7N0030
40 P1QS063DC7N0040
50 P1QS063DC7N0050
75 P1QS063DC7N0075
80mm
15 P1QS080DC7N0015
25 P1QS080DC7N0025
30 P1QS080DC7N0030
40 P1QS080DC7N0040
50 P1QS080DC7N0050
75 P1QS080DC7N0075
100mm
15 P1QS100DC7N0015
25 P1QS100DC7N0025
30 P1QS100DC7N0030
40 P1QS100DC7N0040
50 P1QS100DC7N0050
75 P1QS100DC7N0075
(Revised 1-31-13)
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division